Brief
BCM4322/BCM4323
®
802.11n DRAFT 2.0 SINGLE-CHIP
• Single-chip all-in-one die Baseband/MAC/Radio for 2x2 802.11n
applications
• Advanced 65 nm CMOS process for lowest power consumption
and highest integration

Software Support Windows® XP, Windows 2000, Windows Vista, Linux®, VxWorks
Certifications IEEE 802.11 compliant, Wi-Fi 802.11n Draft 2.0 and 802.11a/b/g certified, PCIe 1.1
Product ordering information
BCM94703NR—10/100 AP/Router Reference Design
BCM94322MP—Mini PCI Reference Design
BCM94322MC—PCIe Minicard Reference Design
BCM94322HMC—PCIe Half-minicard Reference Design
BCM94322USB—USB 2.0 Reference Design
®
Phone: 949-926-5000
Fax: 949-926-5203
E-mail: info@broadcom.com